Taranaki Racewalking Club - Open Walks Results 8/06/2019

Dist
Anne Fraser 10
Arlene Wong-Tung 10
Christine Tuka 10
Daphne Jones 10
Jacqui Wilson 10
MaryAnne Costello 10
Michelle Nicholson 10
Sue Park 5
Vicky Jones 10
Eric Kemsley 15
Helen Baverstock 15
Terri Grimmett 15
Dave Barrett 5
Clive McGovern 10
Geoff Iremonger 5
Jon Roskvist 10
Michael Lane 10
Peter Fox 10
Peter Sheaf 5
Phillip Grimmett 10
Ross Allen 10
Tony Burrell 10
Daniel du Toit 10
Laura Kehely 10
Lucas Martin 5

Grade
A
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Event
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell

Hawera
Hawera

Hawera

T Suthon
T Suthon
T Suthon
T Suthon
T Suthon
T Suthon
T Suthon
T Suthon
T Suthon
T Suthon

TAWC
TAWC

Bird

Actual
1:14:49
1:12:11
0:00:00
1:17:15
1:07:14
1:20:19
1:18:17
0:42:44
1:17:25

1:32:21
1:47:09
1:49:51

0:39:09
1:01:42
0:36:25
1:05:25
1:09:05
1:01:39
0:46:59
1:12:04
1:09:44
1:07:08

0:48:12
0:00:00

0:25:31

Diff
0:01:29
0:00:59
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0:00:05
0:01:44
0:00:49
0:00:17
0:00:29
0:00:15

0:02:21
0:01:36
0:07:21

0:01:49
0:00:58
0:00:55
0:05:25
0:01:55
0:01:59
0:00:41
0:01:14
0:01:44
0:01:08

0:00:08
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0:00:11

*Outside estimate/actual % variance

Place

1st

DNS
2nd

3rd

2nd

1st
3rd

1st
3rd

2nd

1st
DNS

1st

Pace
0:07:29
0:07:13
0:00:00
0:07:44
0:06:43
0:08:02
0:07:50
0:08:33
0:07:44

0:06:09
0:07:09
0:07:19

0:07:50
0:06:10
0:07:17
0:06:32
0:06:55
0:06:10
0:09:24
0:07:12
0:06:58
0:06:43

0:04:49
0:00:00

0:05:06



Bird Cup Lucas Martin
TAWC Cup Daniel du Toit
Campbell Cup Arlene Wong-Tung

Hawera Cup Helen Baverstock



